Position Other Positions Held
Public Works Director
Supervising Engineer

Senior Accountant

Engineer Il

Engineer I

Engineer |

Senior Engineering Technician
Engineer |

Accountant |

Senior Engineering Technician
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Technician
Staff Services Analyst |
Engineering Technician Il

Deputy Cra Director - Roads

Administrative Assistant

County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Department

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration
Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Total Wages

$177,973

$125,305

$99,779

$95,717

$91,186

$77,747

$76,939

$71,392

$58,866

$49,987

$45,203

$41,741

$37,262

$22,713

$12,485

$9,998

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,193

$32,158

$20,346

$20,973

$20,143

$15,923

$27,099

$17.914

$17,223

$5,953

$4,260

$14,534

$11,413

$4,077

$0

$156



