Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director		Tuolumne County	Public Works Administration	\$177,973	\$32,193
Supervising Engineer		Tuolumne County	Public Works Administration	\$125,305	\$32,158
Senior Accountant		Tuolumne County	Public Works Administration	\$99,779	\$20,346
Engineer II		Tuolumne County	Public Works Administration	\$95,717	\$20,973
Engineer II		Tuolumne County	Public Works Administration	\$91,186	\$20,143
Engineer I		Tuolumne County	Public Works Administration	\$77,747	\$15,923
Senior Engineering Technician		Tuolumne County	Public Works Administration	\$76,939	\$27,099
Engineer I		Tuolumne County	Public Works Administration	\$71,392	\$17,914
Accountant I		Tuolumne County	Public Works Administration	\$58,866	\$17,223
Senior Engineering Technician		Tuolumne County	Public Works Administration	\$49,987	\$5,953
Administrative Assistant		Tuolumne County	Public Works Administration	\$45,203	\$4,260
Administrative Technician		Tuolumne County	Public Works Administration	\$41,741	\$14,534
Staff Services Analyst I		Tuolumne County	Public Works Administration	\$37,262	\$11,413
Engineering Technician II		Tuolumne County	Public Works Administration	\$22,713	\$4,077
Deputy Cra Director - Roads		Tuolumne County	Public Works Administration	\$12,485	\$0
Administrative Assistant		Tuolumne County	Public Works Administration	\$9,998	\$156